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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Length
Width
Height

Product weight

Ypwni niTn

60mm
21mm
50mm

150g
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Guarantee 50-60Hz L fpnn

MATERIALS & COLORS qIN'al n1an
Product color Silver
Body material stainless steel
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